
HEALTH CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES  

CONTRACTORS  

 Name & Address 
 

Phone, Fax & E-Mail  

   

 AIDS CT, Inc.  (TLC, MCM, MNT, & MAP) Phone #  (860) 951-4833 

1 110 Bartholomew Avenue, Suite 3050  

Hartford, CT 06106 

Fax # (860) 951-4779  

 Executive Director: John Merz jmerz@aids-ct.org 

 Director of Programming: Melanie Alvarez malvarez@aids-ct.org 

 Manager of Project TLC: Alma Martinez  amartinez@aids-ct.org 

 MAP Nurse: Kate Vogel kvogel@aids-ct.org 

 MNT Dietician: Lucinda Balsome lbalsome@aids-ct.org 
   

 AIDS Project Greater Danbury, Inc.  (MCM) Phone # (203) 778-2437 

2 30 West Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Fax # (203) 743-1439 

 Executive Director: Roberta Stewart apgd99@aol.com 

 Medical Case Manager: Evelyn Saiter apgd99@aol.com 

 Office Manager: Karen Failla apgd99@aol.com 
   

 AIDS Project New Haven, Inc.  (MCM, MNT & EIS) Phone # (203) 624-0947 

3 1302 Chapel Street, New Haven, CT 06511 Fax # (203) 401-4457 

 Executive Director: Christopher Cole chris.cole@apnh.org 

 Program Director: Nicholas Boshnack nick.boshnack@apnh.org 

 MNT Program: Randi O’Brien randi.obrien@apnh.org 

 EIS: Nike Jackson nike.jackson@apnh.org  
   

 Alliance for Living, Inc.  (MCM, MAP & MNT) Phone # (860) 447-0884 

4 154 Broad Street, New London, CT 06320 Fax # (860) 447-3226 

 Executive Director: Kelly Thompson kthompson@allianceforliving.org 

 Program Coordinator: Carol Jones cjones@allianceforliving.org 

 MAP Nurse: Eileen Holdridge eholdridge@allianceforliving.org 

 MNT Program: Tara Smith tsmith@allianceforliving.org 
   

 City of Waterbury Health Department (MCM) Phone # (203) 574-6883 

5 95 Scovill Street, Waterbury, CT 06706 Fax # (203) 597-3481 

 Director of Public Health: William Quinn wquinn@waterburyct.org 

 Program Coordinator: Joyce Boone jboone@waterburyct.org 
   

 City of Waterbury Health Department/Torrington Phone # (860) 482-5340 

6 222 Prospect Street, Torrington, CT 06790 Fax # (860) 482-5350 

 Director of Public Health: William Quinn wquinn@waterburyct.org 
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 Program Coordinator: Lynn Hillman                                          lhillman@waterburyct.org 
   

 Community Health Center, Inc. (MCM) Phone # (860) 344-0551 

7 635 Main Street, Middletown, CT 06457 Fax # (860) 344-1871 

 Clinical Director: Margaret Flinter                                    mflinter@chc1.com 

 Program Coordinator: Kasey Harding  
                                   (203) 237-2229     Ext. 3914 

hardink@chc1.com 

 Case Manager: Denise Morin 
                                (860) 347-6971       Ext. 3907 

morind@chc1.com 

   

 Community Health Services, Inc. (MAP) Phone # (860) 808-8749 

8 500 Albany Avenue, Hartford, CT 06457 Fax: (860) 808-8795 

 CEO: Gregory L. Stanton gregory.stanton@chshartford.org 

 MAP Nurse: Elsie King elsie.king@chshartford.org 
   

 Family Centers, Inc.  (MCM, MAP & MNT) Phone # (203) 977-5096 

9 888 Washington Street, Stamford, CT 06901 Fax # (203) 977-4695 

 Finance Director: Marion Beale mbeale@familycenters.org 

 Program Coordinator: Dennis Torres dtorres@familycenters.org 

 MAP Nurse: Rheajeanne Britt rbritt@stamhealth.org 

 MNT: Britt Berger llasorsa@stamhealth.org 
   

 LifeBridge Community Services (formerly FSW) 

(MCM)  
Phone # (203) 368-4291 

10 475 Clinton Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06605 Fax # (203) 368-1239 

 President & CEO: William Hass whass@lifebridgect.org 

 Program Coordinator: Kelli McDermott kmcdermott@lifebridgect.org 
   

 Hartford Gay & Lesbian Health Collective (Oral Health) Phone # (860) 278-4163 

11 P.O. Box 2094, Hartford, CT 06145 Fax # (860) 278-5995 

 Executive Director: Linda Estabrook lindae@hglhc.org 

 Program Coordinator: Silvia San Martin silvias@hglhc.org 
   

 Hispanic Health Council (MCM & MAP) Phone # (860) 527-0856 

12 175 Main Street, Hartford, CT 06106  Fax # (860) 724-0437 

 Executive Director: Jose Ortiz joseo@hispanichealth.com 

 Program Director: Leticia Marulanda leticiam@hispanichealth.com;  

 MAP Nurse: Debra Lombardo dlombardo@hispanichealth.com 
 MAP Nurse: Maribel Nieves maribeln@hispanichealth.com 
   

 Human Resources Agency of New Britain, Inc. 
 (MCM, EIS, MAP, & MNT) 

Phone # (860) 225-8601         Main Office 

WRC # (860) 826-4741 

13 180 Clinton Street, New Britain, CT 06053 Fax # (860) 826-4744 

 Executive Director: Rocco Tricarico rtricarico@hranbct.org 

 Program Coordinator: Leticia Mangual lmangual@hranbct.org 
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 Lead Case Manager: Delita Rose-Daniels drosedaniels@hranbct.org 

 EIS Program: Carmen Boria cboria@hranbct.org 

 MNT Dietician: Laura Koski lkoski@hranbct.org 
   

 Latinos Community Services 
(MCM) 

Phone # (860) 296-6400 

14 184 Wethersfield Avenue, Hartford, CT 06114 Fax # (860) 728-3723 & 728-3782 

 Executive Director: Fernando Morales fmorales@lcs-ct.org
 

 Senior Case Manager: Yolanda Velez yvelez@lcs-ct.org  
   

 Mid-Fairfield AIDS Project, Inc. (MCM & MNT) Phone # (203) 855-9535 

15 618 West Avenue, 2
nd 

Fl., Norwalk, CT 06850 Fax # (203) 855-1531 

 Executive Director: Stuart Lane slane@mfap.com 

 Program Coordinator: Michael Little mlittle@mfap.com 

 MNT Dietician: Olivia Lincoln olincoln@mfap.com 
   

 Optimus Health Center, Inc. (MCM) Phone # (203) 696-3260     

16 982 East Main Street Fax # (203) 339-7677 

 Bridgeport, CT 06880  

 Executive Director: Ludwig M. Spinelli         Ext. 3349                          lspinelli@opthc.org 

 HIV Prevention Coordinator: Raphael Muniz rmuniz@opthc.org 
   

 University of CT/CT Children’s Medical Center 
(MCM) 

Phone # (860) 545-7477 

17 282 Washington Street, Hartford, CT 06106 Fax # (860) 545-7490 

 Director: Juan Salazar, M.D. jsalaza@ccmckids.org 

 Program Supervisor: Danielle Warren dwarren@up.uchc.edu 

 Program Coordinator: Nilda Fernandez fernandez@up.uchc.edu 
  

 

 

 University of CT Medical Health Center 
(MCM & MAP) 

Phone # (860) 679-4745 

18 263 Farmington Avenue, Farmington, CT 06030 Fax # (860) 679-1445 

 Clinical HIV Coordinator: Kevin Dieckhaus, MD                      dieckhaus@up.uchc.edu 

 Program Coordinator: Victoria Odesina odesina@uchc.edu 

 MAP Nurse: Jeanne Urso jurso@uchc.edu 

 MAP Nurse: William Boafo wboafo@uchc.edu 
   

  Windham Regional Community Council (MCM) Phone # (860) 423-4534 

19 872 Main Street, Willimantic, CT 06226 Fax # (860) 423-2601 

 Executive Director: Jeffrey Beadle jeffrey.beadle@wrccinc.org 

 Program Coordinator: Belinda Clark belinda.clark@wrccinc.org 
   

 

MCM = Medical Case Management; MAP = Medication Adherence Program; MNT = Medical Nutrition 

Therapy; EIS = Early Intervention Services; TLC = Transitional Linkage to Care 

Revised: 9/8/16 DG 
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